CAMBRIDGE FOUNDATION 1996 GRANTS

Boy Scouts of America - Troop 41

Oakland Conservation Club

Utica Community Association

Village of Cambridge-Share of 1995 Expenses
Village of Cambridge-Cable TV

Village of Cambridge - EMS

Village of Cambridge - Special Mapping
Cambridge Schools - Adv. Biology Class
Cambridge Schools - Computers Gr. 7-12
Cambridge Schools - Technology Education
Cambridge Schools - Summer Programs
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Total Distribution:

$ 3,000.00
$ 1,800.00
$ 600.00
$13,000.00
$ 3,000.00
$10,000.00
$ 5,500.00
$ 2,000.00
$ 7,500.00
$ 8,147.56
$ 4,500.00

$59,047.56



