## **CAMBRIDGE FOUNDATION 1996 GRANTS**

1.	Boy Scouts of America - Troop 41	\$ 3,000.00
2.	Oakland Conservation Club	\$ 1,800.00
3.	Utica Community Association	\$ 600.00
4.	Village of Cambridge-Share of 1995 Expenses	\$13,000.00
5.	Village of Cambridge-Cable TV	\$ 3,000.00
6.	Village of Cambridge - EMS	\$10,000.00
7.	Village of Cambridge - Special Mapping	\$ 5,500.00
8.	Cambridge Schools - Adv. Biology Class	\$ 2,000.00
9.	Cambridge Schools - Computers Gr. 7-12	\$ 7,500.00
10.	Cambridge Schools - Technology Education	\$ 8,147.56
11.	Cambridge Schools - Summer Programs	\$ 4,500.00
Total Distribution:		\$ 59,047.56